day of October 194 7 as follows, viz:

BEGINNING at a point in the center line of 
a public road known as Haines Road at the 
comer of land of Anthony Lancaster, thence 
along land of John A. Fischer North sixty-
one degrees twenty-seven minutes East (N. 
61 27 E.) two hundred eight and seventy-
one hundredths (208.71) feet to an iron pin, 
thence along land of Anthony Lancaster South 
twenty-eight degrees thirty-three minutes 
East (S. 28 33 E.) four hundred seventeen 
and forty-two hundredths (417.42) feet to an 
iron pin, thence along said land South sixty-
one degrees twenty-seven minutes West (S. 
61 27 W.) two hundred eight and seventy-one 
hundredths (208.71) feet to the center line of 
Haines Road, thence along the center line of 
said Haines Road North twenty-eight degrees 
thirty-three minutes West (N 28 33 W.) four 
hundred seventeen and forty-two hundredths 
(417.42) feet to the place of BEGINNING.
TAX PARCEL #05-071-326.
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2700 Haines Road, 
Levittown, PA 19055.
IMPROVEMENTS: NONE PROVIDED.
SOLD AS THE PROPERTY OF: 2700 
HAINES ROAD CORP.
FRIEDMAN VARTOLO LLP
FREDERICK A. HARRAN, Sheriff
Sheriff ’s Office, Doylestown, PA